

IT E M NO.1 3

COUR T NO.5

S E C T I O N XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 3- 5 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 7 3 7 2 - 7 3 7 4 OF 2 0 0 2

CH. LAX M I P A T H I & ORS.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(applns. for impleadment)
(with office report dated 1 9 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 7)

Date: 2 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
(IN CHAM B E R)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bha s k a r , Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bha r athi Reddy , Adv
Mr. S. Udaya Ku m a r Sagar , Adv
Mr. T. Anil Ku m a r , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

I.A.Nos. 3 to 5 are allowed.

(PA W A N KUMA R)
COUR T MAS T E R

(ANAN D SIN G H)
COUR T MAS T E R